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First Semester
     *Teacher Work Day at Local Schools (Supplemental) August 1, 2011  (Monday)
     *District Meeting and Staff Development (Supplemental) August 2, 2011  (Tuesday)
     *Teacher Work Day at Local Schools (Supplemental) August 3, 2011  (Wednesday)
     First Day for Students (Full Day for Students) August 4, 2011  (Thursday)
     Nanih Waiya Day Holiday August 12, 2011  (Friday)
     Labor Day Holiday September 5, 2011  (Monday)
     First Term Progress Reports September 7, 2011  (Wednesday)
     American Indian Day Holiday September 23, 2011  (Friday)
     Last Day in 1st 9-Weeks (44 days) October 7, 2011  (Friday)
     First Day in 2nd 9-Weeks October 10, 2011  (Monday)
     Community Relations Day  (Full day for students) October 17, 2011  (Monday)
     Second Term Progress Reports November 10, 2011  (Thursday)
     Veterans Day Holiday November 11, 2011  (Friday)
     Thanksgiving Holidays November 23-25, 2011 (Wed.-Fri.)
     Last Day in 2nd 9-Weeks (60% Day) (46 Days) December 16, 2011  (Friday)
   
Second Semester   
     Christmas/New Years Holidays  Mon., Dec. 19 - Mon., Jan. 2, 2012
     First Day in 3rd 9-Weeks  January 3, 2012  (Tuesday)
     Community Relations Day  (Full day for students)  January 9, 2012  (Monday)
     Staff Development Day (No schools for students)  January 13, 2012 (Friday)
     Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday  January 16, 2012  (Monday)
     Third Term Progress Reports  February 7, 2012  (Tuesday)
     Presidents Day Holiday  February 20, 2012  (Monday)
     Grades 4 & 7 State Writing Test  March 1, 2012  (Thursday)
     Last Day in 3rd 9-Weeks  (46 Days)  March 9, 2012  (Friday)
     Spring Holidays  March 12-18, 2012  (Mon.-Fri.)
     First Day in 4th 9-Weeks  March 19, 2012  (Monday)
     English II Writing Test  March 21, 2012  (Wednesday)
     Community Relations Day  (Full day for students)  March 26, 2012  (Monday)
     Good Friday Holiday  April 6, 2012  (Friday)
     Staff Development Day (No schools for students)  April 13, 2012  (Friday)
      Fourth Term Progress Reports  April 20, 2012  (Friday)
     CCHS Subject Area Tests  May 1-4, 2012 (Tuesday-Friday)
     Grades 5th & 8th State Science Tests  May 1, 2012  (Tuesday)
     MCT2 -- Grades 3-8 Curriculum Test  May 8-10, 2012  (Tues.-Thurs.)
     CCHS Graduation  May 22, 2012 (Tuesday)
     Last Day in 4th 9-Weeks (60% Day) (46 Days)  May 22, 2012 (Tuesday)
     Last Day for Teachers  May 23, 2012  (Wednesday)
      

     181 Instructional Days, 26 Holidays, 3 Teacher Workdays=210 Days
* 3 Supplemental Staff Development Days


